
                                 Priority Admissions Task Force Members Contact List 

Name Contact Information 
Jodi Harpstead 
Commissioner, Minnesota Department of Human Services 
 

Email: Jodi.Harpstead@state.mn.us 
Phone: (651) 431-2907 

Keith Ellison 
Minnesota Attorney General 
 

Email: keith.ellison@ag.state.mn.us  
Phone: (651) 296-3353 

Dr. KyleeAnn Stevens 
Executive Medical Director, Direct Care and Treatment  
 

Email: kyleeann.s.stevens@state.mn.us    
Phone: (651) 431-3684 

Tarryl Clark 
Stearns County Commissioner 
 

Email: Tarryl.Clark@stearnscountymn.gov  
Phone: (320) 224-4944 

Bryan Welk 
Cass County Sheriff 
 

Email: bryan.welk@casscountymn.gov  
Phone: (218) 547-7310  

Angela Youngerberg 
Director, Blue Earth County Human Services  
 

Email: Angela.Youngerberg@blueearthcountymn.gov  
Phone: (507) 304-4351 

Kevin Magnuson 
Washington County Attorney 
 

Email: Kevin.Magnuson@co.washington.mn.us  
Phone: (651) 430-6112 

Dr. Eduardo Colón Navarro 
Chief, Department of Psychiatry at Hennepin County Medical Center 
 

Email: Eduardo.ColonNavarro@hcmed.org  
Phone: (612) 384-4561 

Jinny Palen 
Executive Director, Minnesota Association of Community Mental 
Health Programs  
 

Email: jin.palen@macmhp.org  
Phone: (651) 571-0515 
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Lisa Harrison-Hadler 
Deputy Ombudsman, Minnesota Office of Ombudsman for Mental 
Health, and Developmental Disabilities 

Email: lisa.harrison-hadler@state.mn.us                                                        
Phone: (651) 757-1809 

Taleisha Rooney 
Manager, North Memorials Emergency Behavioral Health Team 
 

Email: Taleisha.Rooney@northmemorial.com  
Phone: (763) 581-8293 

Sue Abderholden 
Executive Director, National Alliance on Mental Illness MN 
 

Email: sabderholden@namimn.org          
Phone: (651) 440-3829 

Doug McGuire 
Commitment Defense Project Attorney Coordinator 
 

Email: DMcGuire@mnbars.org  
Phone: (612) 861-4556 

Dr. Dionne Hart 
Commissioner of Corrections Appointed Member 
 

Email: dionnehartmd@gmail.com  
Phone: (507) 226-1212 

Miranda Rich 
Commissioner of Corrections Appointed Member 
 

Email: Miranda.Rich@hcmed.org  
Phone: (763) 656-3894 

Nick Rasmussen 
Governors Appointed Member 
 

Email: nickarasmussen@gmail.com  
Phone: (651) 395-1094 

Heidi Heino 
Governors Appointed Member 
 

Email: heinoheidis@gmail.com  
Phone: (952) 200-8873 
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